



DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE

CITY OF STAUNTON
ANNUAL PAVING BID – K00118
DECEMBER 04, 2018 – 2:00 PM

BID NO.	ITEM	UNITS	ESTIMATED ANNUAL QUANTITY*	B&S CONTRACTING		WEATHERMAN	COLLINS
				UNIT PRICE*	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE*	TOTAL PRICE
*1.	SM-9.5A Asphalt Concrete, VDOT Approved Mix	TON	3,000	<u>\$82.20/TON</u>	<u>\$246,600.00</u>	<u>\$86.50/TON</u>	<u>\$259,500.00</u>
*2.	SM 12.5 Asphalt Concrete, VDOT Approved Mix	TON	15,000	<u>\$80.65/TON</u>	<u>\$1,209,750.00</u>	<u>\$86.50/TON</u>	<u>\$1,297,500.00</u>
3	Asphalt Concrete Milling per 1" Depth	SY	110,000	<u>\$2.00/SY</u>	<u>\$220,000.00</u>	<u>\$1.15/SY</u>	<u>\$126,500.00</u>
4	Aggregate Base (21A) (Shoulder Reconstruction)	TON	200	<u>\$54.45/TON</u>	<u>\$10,890.00</u>	<u>\$50.00/TON</u>	<u>\$10,000.00</u>
5	Mobilization (Purchase Orders under \$15,000)	EA	1	<u>\$800.00</u>	<u>\$800.00</u>	<u>\$1.00</u>	<u>\$1.00</u>
6	Mobilization (Purchase Orders over \$15,000)	EA	1	<u>\$1,000.00</u>	<u>\$1,000.00</u>	<u>\$1.00</u>	<u>\$1.00</u>
7	SM-9.5A Asphalt Concrete Pavement (Pavement Profiling) VDOT Approved Mix	TON	100	<u>\$84.00/TON</u>	<u>\$8,400.00</u>	<u>\$120.00/TON</u>	<u>\$12,000.00</u>
*8.	BM-25.0 Asphalt Concrete Pavement (Pavement Profiling) VDOT Approved Mix	TON	100	<u>\$80/TON</u>	<u>\$8,000.00</u>	<u>\$75.00/TON</u>	<u>\$7,500.00</u>
				TOTAL:	<u>\$1,705,440.00</u>	TOTAL:	<u>\$1,713,002.00</u>

APPARENT LOW BIDDER: B&S CONTRACTING INC.